HMM-193-A Cray Research/Silicon Graphics Private 1
CRAY J932 Hardware Overview
HMM-193-A
CRAY J90 Series Systems
Last Modified: April 1998
Record of Revision  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Introduction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Processor Module Overview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

The CRAY J932 system is air cooled and does not require a computer room
environment or special power or cooling arrangements.
Table 1. CRAY J932 System Configurations
Number
of
Processor
Modules Product Name
Number
of
CPUs
Suggested
Number of
IOSs †
Size of
Central Memory (Mbytes)
4 CRAY J932/16-2,048 16 4 to 16 2,048 Mbytes (256 Mwords)
4 CRAY J932/16-4,096 16 5 to 16 4,096 Mbytes (512 Mwords)
4 CRAY J932/16-8,192 16 5 to 16 8,192 Mbytes (1,024 Mwords)
4 CRAY J932/16-16,384 16 5 to 16 16,384 Mbytes (2,048 Mwords)
4 CRAY J932/16-32,568 16 5 to 16 32,568 Mbytes (4,096 Mwords)
5 CRAY J932/20-2,048 20 4 to 16 2,048 Mbytes (256 Mwords)
5 CRAY J932/20-4,096 20 5 to 16 4,096 Mbytes (512 Mwords)
5 CRAY J932/20-8,192 20 5 to 16 8,192 Mbytes (1,024 Mwords)
5 CRAY J932/20-16,384 20 5 to 16 16,384 Mbytes (2,048 Mwords)
5 CRAY J932/20-32,568 20 5 to 16 32,568 Mbytes (4,096 Mwords)
6 CRAY J932/24-2,048 24 5 to 16 2,048 Mbytes (256 Mwords)
6 CRAY J932/24-4,096 24 6 to 16 4,096 Mbytes (512 Mwords)
6 CRAY J932/24-8,192 24 6 to 16 8,192 Mbytes (1,024 Mwords)
6 CRAY J932/24-16,384 24 6 to 16 16,384 Mbytes (2,048 Mwords)
6 CRAY J932/24-32,568 24 6 to 16 32,568 Mbytes (4,096 Mwords)
7 CRAY J932/28-2,048 28 6 to 16 2,048 Mbytes (256 Mwords)
7 CRAY J932/28-4,096 28 7 to 16 4,096 Mbytes (512 Mwords)
7 CRAY J932/28-8,192 28 7 to 16 8,192 Mbytes (1,024 Mwords)
7 CRAY J932/28-16,384 28 7 to 16 16,384 Mbytes (2,048 Mwords)
7 CRAY J932/28-32,568 28 7 to 16 32,568 Mbytes (4,096 Mwords)
† Each peripheral cabinet can accommodate a maximum of four IOSs.
CRAY J932 Hardware Overview Introduction
HMM-193-A Cray Research/Silicon Graphics Private 5
8 CRAY J932/32-2,048 32 7 to 16 2,048 Mbytes (256 Mwords)
8 CRAY J932/32-4,096 32 8 to 16 4,096 Mbytes (512 Mwords)
8 CRAY J932/32-8,192 32 8 to 16 8,192 Mbytes (1,024 Mwords)
8 CRAY J932/32-16,384 32 8 to 16 16,384 Mbytes (2,048 Mwords)
8 CRAY J932/32-32,568 32 8 to 16 32,568 Mbytes (4,096 Mwords)
Number
of
Processor
Modules Product Name